

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6647/2008

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TECHNICAL STAFF ASSN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.K. Sharma, Adv.  
for Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioners have to pay the process fee within a week.

Issue notice immediately thereafter, as per earlier order.

List the matter on 22nd July, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar